มลลคยาทนทถลกตคอง

Correct Value

ผลตยาง

Different Price

อคางถถง / Reference

Page 1 of 1

11111111119TAX ID NO .

66.00 cans  40.0000  2,640.00TKI-CB01

Almond Coffee

DMS09/12-0007  178,064.25 180,704.2531/12/2009  2,640.00 1

7 %

2,640.00

184.80

2,824.80

SUB TOTAL

VAT

TOTAL

TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR Baht EIGHTY 

Satang.

เหตตในการลดหนนน

The reson to issued credit note 

ไดครวบเอกสารแลคว

Received Document

ผลครวบเอกสาร / Received by

ววนทนท / Date : ..... / ..... / .......... ผลคตรวจสอบ / Check by....................... ววนทนท / Date : ..... / .....